4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

ISIN:  US35104E1001

Overview

2024/04/29 22:00:00
Price

24.25 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.30% (1.00)

US35104E1001
FDMT

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

1,159 EUR
S&P 500

20.91 USD (500)
35.85 USD (200)
23.58 USD
24.66 USD
23.34 USD
23.25 USD
24.206406 USD
315,392
7,637,985.47
5,735

WKN: 35104E100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/26

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35104E1001&ID_NOTATION=316672141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d026acc890428d03b082889da4cb1f8f1e1c1ab7c73bf50bdd5541b43ecb87a9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b00c623b8ccb0033&time=1714540184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec1dd59e2b68cf066621f117dc0623ff564e999f322d4d71c8f8a71f852037d6&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b543629da98cab546&time=1714540184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d5afbd3d71dbbb01b3d3714196fb0f8cd94a6505424092fb52de72094fae8d0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cd979d9b2c68545f&time=1714540184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89ebf01b65bbb4bbe91636a396a0260d7cba7755290d68b85234bef502280c76&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed7fd3d9048029044&time=1714540184&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ad4da1d63f8958f7c077bf1461c975bb41ae528a69c29d8d6df7d4a6f191f2a&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2410df8c7180f6dcc&time=1714540184&tool=RSC

4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/04/29 22:00:00

Price
24.25 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

4.30% (1.00)

ISIN US35104E1001
Symbol FDMT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,159 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.91 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 35.85 USD (200)
Open 23.58 USD
High 24.66 USD
Low 23.34 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.25 USD
VWAP 24.206406 USD
Volume (pcs) 315,392
Trading volume 7,637,985.47
Number of trades ONEE5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +131.61% +34.65% -36.78%
Perf (abs.) +13.78 +6.24 -14.11
Beta 1.63 0.77 1.27
Volatility 112.19 89.00 86.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 24.01 USD (389,484
28.44 USD (621,806
24.29 USD (920,514
19.11 USD (610,386

36.25 USD (2024/03/27

16.64 USD (2024/01/19

36.25 USD (2024/03/27

(

9.44 USD (2023/10/17

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )
All listings for 4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/29 22:00 24.25USD 7.64 5,735
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316672141

4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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